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O2 Tariff Code

Vodafone Tariff Code & IC

Vodafone Tariff Code

O2 Tariff Code & IC

Cost (exc VAT per month)

Cost with IC (exc VAT per month)

Inclusive Minutes

Inclusive SMS

Inclusive Date (Unshared)

Inclusive Non Geo (Unshared)

World Travel Select (WTS)
(£5 ex VAT per day in selected countries**)

International Caller (IC)
(£5 ex VAT per month)

Integrated EU Allowances

OSSDO

V/A

VSSDO

N/A

£5.50

N/A

-

-

1GB

-

Yes

N/A

Yes*

OSSVD

VSSVDI

VSSVD

OSSVDI

£9.00

£14.00

Unlimited*

Unlimited*

-

60

Yes

Yes - Optional

Yes*

V13 4551 10.18

* Subject to Artificially Inflated Traffic (AIT) and fair usage usage policy
** World Travel Select (WTS) gives users access to their standard inclusive bundles whilst roaming in over 60 destinations outside of Europe and is 
charged at £5.00 exc VAT per day, with inclusive WTS destinations available on request.

For more information on destinations covered by World Travel Select click here.

Daisy Select&Share Tariff

Our Select&Share tariff gives you unlimited UK standard minutes* and texts with the benefit of discounted shared bundles for 
data, international and roaming usage.

• Unlimited calls/texts (UK)
• Company-wide shared data/international
• Client has flexibility to pick their own package

• Competitive for international calls/roaming data and calls
• Ideal for international/unpredictable/growing businesses
• Flat rate per user – not parent/child

Available on Vodafone and O2

https://daisygroup.com/wp-content/uploads/2018/05/World-Travel-Select-04.18.pdf
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Unified Description

25GB S&S UK & EU* 4G Data

50GB S&S UK & EU* 4G Data

75GB S&S UK & EU* 4G Data

100GB S&S UK & EU* 4G Data

250GB S&S UK & EU* 4G Data

500GB S&S UK & EU* 4G Data

1TB S&S UK & EU* 4G Data

Voda Code O2 Code Cost

VSSSD25

VSSSD50

VSSSD75

VSSSD100

VSSSD250

VSSSD500

VSSSD1

OSSSD25

OSSSD50

OSSSD75

OSSSD100

OSSSD250

OSSSD500

OSSSD1

£80.00

£160.00

£232.50

£310.00

£750.00

£1,500.00

£2,900.00

Account Level Data Bolt-Ons

Unified Description

S&S 100 Int. EU Minutes

S&S 500 Int. EU Minutes

S&S 1000 Int. EU Minutes

S&S 3000 Int. EU Minutes

S&S 5000 Int. EU Minutes

S&S 100 Int. EU, USA & Canada Minutes

S&S 500 Int. EU, USA & Canada Minutes

S&S 1000 Int. EU, USA & Canada Minutes

S&S 3000 Int. EU, USA & Canada Minutes

S&S 5000 Int. EU, USA & Canada Minutes 

S&S 100 Int. WW Minutes

S&S 500 Int. WW Minutes

S&S 1000 Int. WW Minutes

S&S 3000 Int. WW Minutes

S&S 5000 Int. WW Minutes

Voda Code

VFSS100EUI

VFSS500EUI

VFSS1EUI

VFSS3EUI

VFSS5EUI

VFSS100USI

VFSS500USI

VFSS1USI

VFSS3USI

VFSS5USI

VFSS100WWI

VFSS500WWI

VFSS1WWI

VFSS3WWI

VFSS5WWI

O2 Code

O2SS100EUI

O2SS500EUI

O2SS1EUI

O2SS3EUI

O2SS5EUI

O2SS100USI

O2SS500USI

O2SS1USI

O2SS3USI

O2SS5USI

O2SS100WWI

O2SS500WWI

O2SS1WWI

O2SS3WWI

O2SS5WWI

Cost

£7.00

£25.00

£45.00

£120.00

£200.00

£9.00

£30.00

£50.00

£125.00

£205.00

£30.00

£100.00

£195.00

£570.00

£925.00

International Minute Bolt-Ons

Includes

100 UK to EU Minutes

500 UK to EU Minutes

1000 UK to EU Minutes

3000 UK to EU Minutes

5000 UK to EU Minutes

100 UK to EU, USA & Canada  Minutes

500 UK to EU, USA & Canada  Minutes

1000 UK to EU, USA & Canada  Minutes

3000 UK to EU, USA & Canada  Minutes

5000 UK to EU, USA & Canada  Minutes

100 UK to Worldwide Minutes

500 UK to Worldwide Minutes

1000 UK to Worldwide Minutes

3000 UK to Worldwide Minutes

5000 UK to Worldwide Minutes

V13 4551 10.18

* Standard data allowances are compatible for use in the EU but subject to fair usage policy in line with rome like at home (RLAH) regulations.
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Unified Description

S&S 100 Int. SMS

S&S 500 Int. SMS

S&S 1000 Int. SMS

S&S 3000 Int. SMS

S&S 5000 Int. SMS

Voda Code

VFSS100ISMS

VFSS500ISMS

VFSS1ISMS

VFSS3ISMS

VFSS5ISMS

O2 Code

02SS100ISMS

O2SS500ISMS

O2SS1ISMS

O2SS3ISMS

O2SS5ISMS

Cost

£10.00

£40.00

£75.00

£200.00

£375.00

Shared International SMS

Includes

100 International UK to Worldwide SMS

500 International UK to Worldwide SMS

1000 International UK to Worldwide SMS

3000 International UK to Worldwide SMS

5000 International UK to Worldwide SMS

Unified Description

S&S 100 WW Minutes

S&S 500 WW Minutes

S&S 1000 WW Minutes

S&S 3000 WW Minutes

S&S 5000 WW Minutes

Voda Code

VSS100WM 

VSS500WM 

VSS1WM 

VSS3WM 

VSS5WM 

O2 Code

OSS100WM

OSS500WM

OSS1WM

OSS3WM

OSS5WM

Cost

£45.00

£215.00

£400.00

£1,150.00

£1,850.00

Shared Worldwide Roaming Minutes*

Includes

100 Worldwide Roaming Minutes
(excludes RoW Zone 4)

500 Worldwide Roaming Minutes
(excludes RoW Zone 4)

1000 Worldwide Roaming Minutes
(excludes RoW Zone 4)

3000 Worldwide Roaming Minutes
(excludes RoW Zone 4)

5000 Worldwide Roaming Minutes
(excludes RoW Zone 4)

Unified Description

S&S WW Data 250MB

S&S WW Data 500MB

S&S WW Data 1GB

S&S WW Data 3GB

S&S WW Data 5GB

S&S WW Data 10GB

Voda Code

VSS250WD

VSS500WD

VSS1WD

VSS3WD

VSS5WD

VSS10WD

O2 Code

OSS250WD

OSS500WD

OSS1WD

OSS3WD

OSS5WD

OSS10WD

Cost

£100.00

£180.00

£350.00

£900.00

£1,450.00

£2,700.00

Shared Worldwide Roaming Data*

Includes

250MB Worldwide Data
(excludes RoW Zone 4)

500MB Worldwide Data
(excludes RoW Zone 4)

1GB Worldwide Data
(excludes RoW Zone 4)

3GB Worldwide Data
(excludes RoW Zone 4)

5GB Worldwide Data
(excludes RoW Zone 4)

10GB Worldwide Data
(excludes RoW Zone 4)

*Please note that if taken with an opt-in daily roaming service that these bundles will be secondary to that service

V13 4551 10.18
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International Caller (IC)* 

Our International Caller [IC) gives you hugely reduced international call rates when dialling abroad from the UK without  
bundles. For only £5.00 exc. VAT extra per month on all of our Select&Share base tariffs, you will benefit from huge savings  
on international calls.

International Caller (IC) on

International caller tariff

UK to Europe/USA/Canada

UK to United Arab Emirates

UK to Rest of the World

UK to Worldwide SMS

Price

4p per minute (usually £1.25 to
Europe and £1.67 to USA/Canada)

8p per minute (usually £1.67)

22p per minute (usually £1.67)

4p per SMS (usually 45.84p)

International Caller (IC) on

International caller tariff

UK to Europe/USA/Canada

UK to Rest of the World

UK to Worldwide SMS

Price

4p per minute (usually £1.25 to
Europe and £1.67 to USA/Canada)

22p per minute (usually £1.67)

4p per SMS (usually 45.84p)

*Not compatible with mobile broadband tariffs.


