



Daisy Select&Share Tariff

Our Select&Share tariff gives you unlimited UK standard minutes* and texts with the benefit of discounted shared bundles for data, international and roaming usage.

- Unlimited calls/texts (UK)
- Company-wide shared data/international
- Client has flexibility to pick their own package
- Competitive for international calls/roaming data and calls
- Ideal for international/unpredictable/growing businesses
- Flat rate per user not parent/child

Available on Vodafone and O2









vouaione 2	DATA UNLI	VOICE & DATA
Vodafone Tariff Code	VSSD0	VSSVD
Vodafone Tariff Code & IC	V/A	VSSVDI
02 Tariff Code	0SSD0	OSSVD
02 Tariff Code & IC	N/A	OSSVDI
Cost (exc VAT per month)	£5.50	£9.00
Cost with IC (exc VAT per month)	N/A	£14.00
Inclusive Minutes	-	Unlimited*
Inclusive SMS	-	Unlimited*
Inclusive Date (Unshared)	1GB	-
Inclusive Non Geo (Unshared)	-	60
World Travel Select (WTS) (£5 ex VAT per day in selected countries**)	Yes	Yes
International Caller (IC) (£5 ex VAT per month)	N/A	Yes - Optional
Integrated EU Allowances	Yes*	Yes*

For more information on destinations covered by World Travel Select click here.

^{*} Subject to Artificially Inflated Traffic (AIT) and fair usage usage policy
** World Travel Select (WTS) gives users access to their standard inclusive bundles whilst roaming in over 60 destinations outside of Europe and is







Account Level Data Bolt-Ons

Unified Description	Voda Code	02 Code	Cost
25GB S&S UK & EU* 4G Data	VSSSD25	OSSSD25	£80.00
50GB S&S UK & EU* 4G Data	VSSSD50	OSSSD50	£160.00
75GB S&S UK & EU* 4G Data	VSSSD75	OSSSD75	£232.50
100GB S&S UK & EU* 4G Data	VSSSD100	OSSSD100	£310.00
250GB S&S UK & EU* 4G Data	VSSSD250	OSSSD250	£750.00
500GB S&S UK & EU* 4G Data	VSSSD500	OSSSD500	£1,500.00
1TB S&S UK & EU* 4G Data	VSSSD1	OSSSD1	£2,900.00

International Minute Bolt-Ons

Unified Description	Voda Code	02 Code	Includes	Cost
S&S 100 Int. EU Minutes	VFSS100EUI	02SS100EUI	100 UK to EU Minutes	£7.00
S&S 500 Int. EU Minutes	VFSS500EUI	02SS500EUI	500 UK to EU Minutes	£25.00
S&S 1000 Int. EU Minutes	VFSS1EUI	02SS1EUI	1000 UK to EU Minutes	£45.00
S&S 3000 Int. EU Minutes	VFSS3EUI	02SS3EUI	3000 UK to EU Minutes	£120.00
S&S 5000 Int. EU Minutes	VFSS5EUI	02SS5EUI	5000 UK to EU Minutes	£200.00
S&S 100 Int. EU, USA & Canada Minutes	VFSS100USI	02SS100USI	100 UK to EU, USA & Canada Minutes	£9.00
S&S 500 Int. EU, USA & Canada Minutes	VFSS500USI	02SS500USI	500 UK to EU, USA & Canada Minutes	£30.00
S&S 1000 Int. EU, USA & Canada Minutes	VFSS1USI	02SS1USI	1000 UK to EU, USA & Canada Minutes	£50.00
S&S 3000 Int. EU, USA & Canada Minutes	VFSS3USI	02SS3USI	3000 UK to EU, USA & Canada Minutes	£125.00
S&S 5000 Int. EU, USA & Canada Minutes	VFSS5USI	02SS5USI	5000 UK to EU, USA & Canada Minutes	£205.00
S&S 100 Int. WW Minutes	VFSS100WWI	02SS100WWI	100 UK to Worldwide Minutes	£30.00
S&S 500 Int. WW Minutes	VFSS500WWI	02SS500WWI	500 UK to Worldwide Minutes	£100.00
S&S 1000 Int. WW Minutes	VFSS1WWI	02SS1WWI	1000 UK to Worldwide Minutes	£195.00
S&S 3000 Int. WW Minutes	VFSS3WWI	02SS3WWI	3000 UK to Worldwide Minutes	£570.00
S&S 5000 Int. WW Minutes	VFSS5WWI	02SS5WWI	5000 UK to Worldwide Minutes	£925.00

^{*} Standard data allowances are compatible for use in the EU but subject to fair usage policy in line with rome like at home (RLAH) regulations.





Shared International SMS

Unified Description	Voda Code	02 Code	Includes	Cost
S&S 100 Int. SMS	VFSS100ISMS	02SS100ISMS	100 International UK to Worldwide SMS	£10.00
S&S 500 Int. SMS	VFSS500ISMS	02SS500ISMS	500 International UK to Worldwide SMS	£40.00
S&S 1000 Int. SMS	VFSS1ISMS	02SS1ISMS	1000 International UK to Worldwide SMS	£75.00
S&S 3000 Int. SMS	VFSS3ISMS	02SS3ISMS	3000 International UK to Worldwide SMS	£200.00
S&S 5000 Int. SMS	VFSS5ISMS	02SS5ISMS	5000 International UK to Worldwide SMS	£375.00

Shared Worldwide Roaming Minutes*

Unified Description	Voda Code	02 Code	Includes	Cost
S&S 100 WW Minutes	VSS100WM	OSS100WM	100 Worldwide Roaming Minutes (excludes RoW Zone 4)	£45.00
S&S 500 WW Minutes	VSS500WM	OSS500WM	500 Worldwide Roaming Minutes (excludes RoW Zone 4)	£215.00
S&S 1000 WW Minutes	VSS1WM	OSS1WM	1000 Worldwide Roaming Minutes (excludes RoW Zone 4)	£400.00
S&S 3000 WW Minutes	VSS3WM	OSS3WM	3000 Worldwide Roaming Minutes (excludes RoW Zone 4)	£1,150.00
S&S 5000 WW Minutes	VSS5WM	OSS5WM	5000 Worldwide Roaming Minutes (excludes RoW Zone 4)	£1,850.00

Shared Worldwide Roaming Data*

Unified Description	Voda Code	02 Code	Includes	Cost
S&S WW Data 250MB	VSS250WD	OSS250WD	250MB Worldwide Data (excludes RoW Zone 4)	£100.00
S&S WW Data 500MB	VSS500WD	OSS500WD	500MB Worldwide Data (excludes RoW Zone 4)	£180.00
S&S WW Data 1GB	VSS1WD	OSS1WD	1GB Worldwide Data (excludes RoW Zone 4)	£350.00
S&S WW Data 3GB	VSS3WD	OSS3WD	3GB Worldwide Data (excludes RoW Zone 4)	£900.00
S&S WW Data 5GB	VSS5WD	OSS5WD	5GB Worldwide Data (excludes RoW Zone 4)	£1,450.00
S&S WW Data 10GB	VSS10WD	OSS10WD	10GB Worldwide Data (excludes RoW Zone 4)	£2,700.00

^{*}Please note that if taken with an opt-in daily roaming service that these bundles will be secondary to that service





International Caller (IC)*

Our International Caller [IC] gives you hugely reduced international call rates when dialling abroad from the UK without bundles. For only £5.00 exc. VAT extra per month on all of our Select&Share base tariffs, you will benefit from huge savings on international calls.



International Caller (IC) on



International caller tariff	Price
UK to Europe/USA/Canada	4p per minute (usually £1.25 to Europe and £1.67 to USA/Canada)
UK to United Arab Emirates	8p per minute (usually £1.67)
UK to Rest of the World	22p per minute (usually £1.67)
UK to Worldwide SMS	4p per SMS (usually 45.84p)

International caller tariff	Price
UK to Europe/USA/Canada	4p per minute (usually £1.25 to Europe and £1.67 to USA/Canada)
UK to Rest of the World	22p per minute (usually £1.67)
UK to Worldwide SMS	4p per SMS (usually 45.84p)

^{*}Not compatible with mobile broadband tariffs.